ZRA1162Q Data Sheet
0.2 Watt GaAs Power Amplifier,25 ~ 32GHz
Email：info@ziro-tech.com                       Rev.0.2| Page 1 / 13                            www.ziro-tech.com
Phone：(028) 6764 9989                                                                              20240326
性能特点
 频率范围: 25~32GHz
 小信号增益：20.5 dB
 P1dB 输出功率: 21.6 dBm

180 12.0 4.40 4.40 1.20 1.75 5.50 8.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.30
Figure 23. Quadrant Assignments for Pin1 Orientation in Tape
Table5 订购信息
A0 Dimension designed to accommodate the component width
B0 Dimension designed to accommodate the component length
K0 Dimension designed to accommodate the component
thichness
W Overall width of the carrier tape
P Pitch between successive cavith centers
Pocket Quadrants
Sprocket Holes
User Direction of Feed
ZRA1162Q Data Sheet
0.2 Watt GaAs Power Amplifier,25 ~ 32GHz
Email：info@ziro-tech.com                       Rev.0.2| Page 12 / 13                            www.ziro-tech.com
Phone：(028) 6764 9989                                                                              20240326
Part Number Package
Type
Quantity/Reel
(pcs)
Reel Diameter
mm
MSL
Rating
Temperature
Range
Pin1
Quadrant
ZRA1162QRA QFN-24 250 180 2 -40℃ to +85℃ Q2
ZRA1162QRB QFN-24 1000 180 2 -40℃ to +85℃ Q2
ZRA1162QRC QFN-24 3000 330 2 -40℃ to +85℃ Q2
ZRA1162Q Data Sheet
0.2 Watt GaAs Power Amplifier,25 ~ 32GHz